
Faculty Senate Roster 
2021 - 2022 

 
College of Arts & Sciences 

Senator Email Term Exp. Department 
Ginni Blackhart blackhar@etsu.edu 2024 Psychology 

Jon Ellis ellis@etsu.edu 2022 Psychology 
Felipe Fiuza fiuzaf@etsu.edu 2022 Literature & Language 

Steph Frye-Clark fryesn@etsu.edu 2024 Music 
Bobby Funk funk@etsu.edu 2023 Theater & Dance 

Isabelle Gomez-Sobrino gomezsobrino@etsu.edu 2022 Literature & Language 
Sean Hawthorne hawthornes@etsu.edu 2023 Music 

Andrew Herrmann herrmanna@etsu.edu 2024 CommunicaPon & Performance 
Theresa McGarry mcgarry@etsu.edu 2024 Literature & Languages 

Esther Park parkej@etsu.edu 2023 Music 
Dane ScoR scoRdw@etsu.edu 2024 Chemistry 

Alan Stevens stevensae2@etsu.edu 2023 Music 
Paul Trogen trogenp@etsu.edu 2023 PoliPcal Science 

Susan Waters watersse@etsu.edu 2023 Media & CommunicaPon 
 

College of Business & Technology 
Senator Email Term Exp. Department 

Bill Hemphill hemphill@etsu.edu 2023 Engineering 
Jonathan Hounshell hounshel@etsu.edu 2024 Digital Media 

Shoeb Khan khanms@etsu.edu 2022 CompuPng 
Sookhum Kim kims05@etsu.edu 2024 Management & MarkePng 
Fred Mackara makara@etsu.edu 2023 Economics & Finance 
Moin Uddin uddinm@etsu.edu 2024 Engineering 

 
Clemmer College 

Senator Email Term Exp. Department 
Pam Evanshen evanshep@etsu.edu 2022 Early Childhood 
Stacey Fisher fishersj@etsu.edu 2023 Curriculum & InstrucPon 

Bill Garris garrisb@etsu.edu 2024 Counseling & Human Services 
Renee Lyons lyonsrc@etsu.edu 2024 Curriculum & InstrucPon 
Ryan Nivens nivens@etsu.edu 2023 Curriculum & InstrucPon 
Kason O’Neil oneilkm@etsu.edu 2023 SERK 
Chih-Che Tai taic01@etsu.edu 2023 Curriculum & InstrucPon 

 
College of Clinical & Rehabilita:ve Health Sciences 

Senator Email Term Exp. Department 
Randy Byington byingtor@etsu.edu 2023 Allied Health 
Donna Cherry cherryd@etsu.edu 2022 Social Work 

Saranavan Elangovan elangova@etsu.edu 2023 Audiology & Speech Pathology 
Michelle Johnson johnsonme@etsu.edu 2022 RehabilitaPve Sciences 



Laurie Schroder schroderl@etsu.edu 2024 RehabilitaPve Sciences 
 

Ga>on College of Pharmacy 
Senator Email Term Exp. Department 

Kayelyn Alexander alexanderkm@etsu.edu 2022 Pharmacy PracPce 
Siva Digavalli digavallie@etsu.edu 2024 PharmaceuPcal Sciences 

Jeff Gray grayja02@etsu.edu 2023 Pharmacy PracPce 
Jim Thigpen thigpen@etsu.edu 2024 Pharmacy PracPce 

 
College of Nursing 

Senator Email Term Exp. Department 
Retha Gentry gentryrd1@etsu.edu 2024  

PaRy Harnois-Church harnoischurc@etsu.edu 2023  
Kacie Hauldren hauldren@etsu.edu 2024  
Jean Hemphill hemphilj@etsu.edu 2022  

Beth Ann Thompson thompsonba@etsu.edu 2023  
 

College of Public Health 
Senator Email Term Exp. Department 

Roger Blackwell blackwer@etsu.edu 2023 Community & Behavioral Health 
Hadii Mamudu mamudu@etsu.edu 2024 Health Services Management & 

Policy 
Jonathan Peterson petersonjm1@etsu.edu 2023 Health Sciences 

Ken Silver silver@etsu.edu 2022 Environmental Health 
MaR Zahner zahner@etsu.edu 2023 Health Sciences 

 
Quillen College of Medicine 

Senator Email Term Exp. Department 
Sheree Bray braysa@etsu.edu 2023 Surgery 

Bracken Burns james.burns@balladhealth.org 2023 Surgery 
Kanishka Chakraborty chakrabk@etsu.edu 2024 Internal Medicine 

Jean Daniels danielsj@etsu.edu 2024 Medical Library 
Thomas Ecay ecay@etsu.edu 2023 Biomedical Sciences 

Leigh Johnson johnsonld1@etsu.edu 2023 Family Medicine 
Michael Kruppa kruppa@etsu.edu 2023 Biomedical Sciences 
Rachel Walden waldenrr@etsu.edu 2022 Biomedical CommunicaPons 

George Youngberg younger@etsu.edu 2024 Pathology 
    

Libraries 
Senator Email Term Exp. Department 

Ashley Sergiadis sergiadis@etsu.edu 2022  
 

Re:rees 
Senator Email Term Exp. Department 

Pricilla Ramsey pwramsey@aol.com 2023  
 



Members At-Large 
Name & Role Email Term Exp. Department 

Stephen Hendrix 
President 

blackhar@etsu.edu 2022 Psychology 

Susan Epps 
Past President 

hendrixs@etsu.edu 2022 CompuPng 

Virginia Foley 
Faculty Trustee 

foleyv@etsu.edu 2023 EducaPonal Leadership & Policy 
Analysis 

 


